
Wabash&Center&Teaching&&&Learning&in&Theology&&&Religion&
Graduate&Program&Teaching&Initiative&

Summative&Conference&
April&23C25,&2012&

&
List&of&Participants&

&
Baylor&University& & & & & &
!!!! !Rosalie!Beck,!Associate!Professor!of!Church!History!
! ! !Rosalie_Beck@baylor.edu!
!!!! !William!Bellinger,!Professor!&!Chair!of!Religion!Department!
! ! bill_bellinger@baylor.edu! !!!!!!
!!!!! !James!Nogalski,!Director!of!Graduate!Studies!
! ! James_Nogalski@baylor.edu!!!!!!!
!
Boston&University&& & & & &
!!!! !Bryan!Stone,!Associate!Dean!of!Academic!Affairs!
! ! !bpstone@bu.edu! ! ! !
!!!!! !Anjulet!Tucker,!Assistant!Professor!of!Sociology!of!Religion!
! ! anjulet@bu.edu! ! ! ! ! !
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Dallas&Theological&Seminary&&&
!!!!!! Ronald!Allen,!Senior!Professor!of!Bible!Exposition!
! ! !rallen@dts.edu! ! ! ! ! !
!!!! Glenn!Kreider,!Professor!of!Theological!Studies!
! ! gkreider@dts.edu! ! ! ! ! !
! Richard!Taylor,!Senior!Professor!of!Old!Testament!Studies!&!Director!of!PhD!!
! ! Program!
! ! rtaylor@dts.edu!
!
Denver&University/Iliff&School&of&Theology&Joint&Program&
&&&& &Gregory!Robbins,!Chair,!Religious!Studies!
! ! !grobbins@du.edu!
!!!!! !Richard!ClemmerJSmith,!Professor!&!Curator!of!Ethnology!
! ! Richard.Clemmer>Smith@du.edu!
!!!!! !Katherine!Turpin,!Associate!Professor!of!Religious!Education!!
! ! kturpin@iliff.edu&&&&&! ! ! ! ! !
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Emory&University/Candler&School&of&Theology&&
!!!!! !Barbara!Patterson,!Professor!of!Pedagogy!
! ! bobbi.patterson@emory.edu!! ! ! &
!
Graduate&Theological&Union&&&! ! ! ! !
!!!!!! Kathleen!Kook,!Associate!Dean!for!Admissions!
! ! kkook@gtu.edu! ! ! ! ! !
!!!! Maureen!Maloney,!Dean!of!Students!&!VP!for!Student!Affairs!!
! ! maloney@gtu.edu!



! ! ! ! ! ! ! &
Jewish&Theological&Seminary&&! ! ! ! !
!! Shuly!Schwartz,!Dean!&!Associate!Professor!of!Jewish!History!
! ! shschwartz@jtsa.edu!! ! ! ! !
! Stefanie!Siegmund,!Associate!Professor!of!History,!Gender!and!Women’s!Studies!
! ! !stsiegmund@jtsa.edu!
! ! ! ! ! ! ! &
Loyola&University&Chicago!!!!! ! ! ! !
! Wendy!Cotter,!Associate!Professor!&!Graduate!Programs!Director!
! ! WCOTTER@luc.edu! ! ! ! ! ! !
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Marquette&University&&&&&
! Robert!Masson,!Associate!Professor!of!Theology!
! ! robert.masson@marquette.edu! ! ! ! !
! Susan!Wood,!Professor!&!Chair!of!the!Department!of!Theology!
! ! susan.wood@marquette.edu!! ! !
&
McGill&Faculty&of&Religious&Studies&&&&
! Ellen!Aitken,!Dean!of!Faculty!of!Religious!Studies!
! ! !ellen.aitken@mcgill.ca!
! G.!Victor!Hori,!Associate!Professor!of!Religious!Studies!
! ! !victor.hori@mcgill.ca!
! Patricia!Kirkpatrick,!Professor!of!Hebrew!Bible!&!Graduate!Programs!Director!!
! ! !! patricia.kirkpatrick@mcgill.ca! ! ! ! ! !
&
McMaster&University&&&&&
& James!Benn,!Chair!of!the!Department!of!Religious!Studies!
! ! bennjam@mcmaster.ca!
! Celia!Rothenberg,!Associate!Professor!of!Religious!Studies!
! ! rothenb@mcmaster.ca!
! Marie!Vander!Kloet,!Educational!Consultant,!Centre!for!Leadership!in!Learning!!
! ! vandema@mcmaster.ca!
!
Princeton&Theological&Seminary&&&&&&
& F.!W.!‘Chip’!Dobbs!Allsopp,!Associate!Professor!of!Old!Testament!
! ! chip.dobbsJallsopp@ptsem.edu!
! Kathleen!McVey,!Director!of!Ph.D.!Studies!&!Professor!of!Church!History!!!
! ! kathleen.mcvey@ptsem.edu!
! Shawn!Oliver,!Associate!Dean!for!Curricula!!
! ! shawn.oliver@ptsem.edu!
&
Southern&Methodist&University&&&&&&&&
& Mark!Chancey,!Associate!Professor!of!Religious!Studies!!!
! ! mchancey@mail.smu.edu!
! Richard!Nelson,!Associate!Dean!for!Academic!Affairs!!
! ! rnelson@mail.smu.edu!
!



Southwestern&Baptist&Theological&Seminary&&&&&&
& Wes!Black,!Prof.!of!Student!Ministry!&!Assoc.!Dean!for!Research!Doctoral!Program!
! ! wblack@swbts.edu!
! Edward!Pauley,!Vice!Provost!for!Academic!Programs!!
! ! epauley@swbts.edu!
&
Syracuse&University&&&&&&&&
& Vincent!Lloyd,!Assistant!Professor!of!Religion!
! ! !vwlloyd@syr.edu!
! William!Robert,!Assistant!Professor!of!Religion!
! ! !wrobert@syr.edu!
! Joanne!Waghorne,!Professor!&!Director!of!Graduate!Studies!!!
! ! jpwaghor@syr.edu!
!
University&of&Notre&Dame&&&&&&
& J.!Matthew!Ashley,!Associate!Professor!&!Department!Chair!Dept.!of!Theology!
! ! ashley.2@nd.edu!
! Daniel!Smith,!Post!Doctoral!Teaching!Scholar!!
! ! !dsmith12@nd.edu!
!
!
Guest&
& John!Wimmer,!Religion!Division!Program!Officer,!Lilly!Endowment!Inc.!
!
Consultants&
& Eugene!Gallagher,!Professor!of!Religious!Studies,!Connecticut!College!
! ! evgal@conncoll.edu!
! Joretta!Marshall,!Professor!of!Pastoral!Theology,!Brite!Divinity!School!
! ! j.marshall@tcu.edu!
! Willie!James!Jennings,!Associate!Professor!of!Theology!and!Black!Studies,!Duke!
! ! Divinity!School!
! ! wjennings.@div.duke.edu!
! Frank!Yamada,!President,!McCormick!Theological!Seminary!
! ! fyamada@mccormick.edu!
!
Wabash&Center&Staff&
& Nadine!Pence,!Director!
! ! pencen@wabash.edu!
! Paul!Myhre,!Associate!Director!
! ! myhrep@wabash.edu!
! Thomas!Pearson,!Associate!Director!
! ! pearsont@wabash.edu!


